Naslov: TSB-16z Beograd - Winner - 14.02.2026. - 16 - llI
Naziv: TSB-16Z Beograd
Organizator: Winner
Mesto odrzavanja: Petrac Kanal 49, Beograd
Pocetak: 14.02.2026.
Konkurencija: 16
Kategorija: Ill

Pozicija

Ime i prezime

Datum rodenja

Status

10

1

12

13

14

15

Srna Keser

Ema Milosi¢

Una Prastalo
Aleksandra Tesic¢
Sofija Vukovi¢
Nina Milosi¢
Hana Pavlovié¢
Mitra Markovi¢ Elena
Teodora Arsi¢
Ivona Martinovi¢
Odesa Kasa
Amalia Papadaki
Mila Polovina
Katarina Perovic

Marilyn Workman

Agrimes
Mec-Igraj
Stari Kosutnjak
Crvena zvezda
Crvena zvezda
Mec-Igraj
Forhend
Partizan
Crvena zvezda
Partizan

Ta Conki¢
Mec-lgraj
Spartak
Partizan

Djukié

07.10.2010.

05.05.2012.

20.09.2011.

21.02.2011.

13.05.2011.

05.05.2012.

17.07.2011.

08.11.2010.

03.01.2010.

25.08.2010.

04.11.2011.

02.06.2011.

16.02.2011.

04.05.2011.

10.01.2011.

14

15

21

22

23

25

38

41

48

57

65

73

76

84

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

wC

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

wcC

wcC



